идом	VAL CC 4 AXA1900 0578	A Shing Like
* INS. CASE OWNER	ASSIGNMENT	P / sets
Surveyor:	DOI MILL	Date / Time : A L L
Pre-assign / CCU	1-7	samolaDJ/angor
Insured Vehicle N	SKJ 8425T Claim No.	samound 1 for
5 7	QUIN HUM MINK DANNE POlicy No.	anymuero
Name of Insured	- V	TOLANTIA
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mod	THE THINK LET IN THE LAKEDOOD
Excess Sec II :SS		eident Cite LVV79 Co.
Is driver the owne		
Driver Tel		PORT: (ES) NO : TP GIA REPORT: (ES) NO bility : % Final ? Yes / No
syn 2703	14 - SEJ-84XET - YN 4	8697
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: 0 ( RMKS:	TP INSES: WSP Tel Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time		
15/1/19	14 ACPUD -x PELSARIL -X.	STAGE DATE/PIC
191111		Non-Reporting by (1st): Non-Reporting by (2nd):
OK		Non-Reporting [tr (Final):
DI-	*smmtdain	Notification lir (if non-pickup):
		Affect call lit to Ot. 12465619 - XILLILY
		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
21/6/19	falled 52's PA on Tretarm (alled both	Notification for (if non-pickup)
1-1-	THE OIL DID but no answer, WIL	After call in to Ol:
	all again next week.	Authorisation To Act.
746110	Calle & OI 4 OID down, no arrower and	Release Voucher Final Repair Bill:
24/6/19	Proceed to send litter first.	Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
141419 -	file I SUCI to cine I storm.	LTA/GIA:
15.1.110	1 2 2 1 100 1 1 2	Medical Bill:
17/10/19	File pass to USP to close.	Mandale/Reject Instruction:
		LOD STANDARD CONTROL OF THE ST
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
PROCES FOR A PROCESS	B	Others;
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with:  \$5 ( days) Reduggion: %	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 16 14 Confirm with 5 Work	Email Cal
Final Liability:	The state of the s	If NO & B 28, Ass. Liz: 0%
Repair Cost: 4 61	55 21 0 - UO (Abreed / Asseyled) BOLA S/N No 28	(In Uch, 3 uch CC)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS days)	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	556W-00(5)W x 5 days)	7 6 9
LOR only LOU only		18/10/201
GIA/LTA Search	25 7.45 E	- V
Medical:	SS -	1) Claim status: Nemal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format: #2550 + 47
Legal Cost Total:	SS 7 7 47 - 45 Glahal Sum SS:	3) Survey fee \$ 250-W
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payee 1:		utel
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

SLL9448C

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Site Insp (\$

5 + RS SI

] Photos

Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ L. Others. Weekend (\$

TOTAL



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

1. Policy Particulars:  Insured Veh. SKJ 8425T  Policy No.  Claim No. Assign From  2. Vehicle Partic  Make & Model  Engine No. HIDDEN  Chassis No. Odometer  Brakes  General  3. Condition  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B	P	_TD Ref : CC4/ASM19000518//	Afb3
Insured Veh. SKJ 8425T  Policy No. Claim No. Assign From  2. Vehicle Partic  Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General  3. Condition  Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B			
Policy No.  Claim No.  Assign From  2.  Wehicle Partic  Make & Model  Engine No.  Chassis No.  Odometer  Brakes  General  3.  Condition  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Accident Date  05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4  (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Claim No. Assign From  2. Vehicle Partic  Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN  Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General  3. Condition  Size  R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B	١.	SKJ 8425T Veh. Inspected Y	/N 4869P
Assign From  2. Vehicle Partic  Make & Model  Engine No. HIDDEN  Chassis No.  Odometer -  Brakes  General  3. Condition  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4  (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. Condition Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Excess (\$)	0.00
Make & Model  Engine No. HIDDEN  Chassis No.  Odometer -  Brakes  General  3. Condition  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4  (SOUTH WING) #02-03B	m	Assign Date	09/01/2019
Engine No. HIDDEN  Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General  3. Condition  Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Vehicle Particulars & Condition	
Chassis No.  Odometer  Brakes  General  3. Condition  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4  (SOUTH WING) #02-038	de	c.c 0	)
Odometer - Brakes General 3. Condition Size R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description 5. General Accident Date 05/01/2019 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		HIDDEN Year of Reg.	
Brakes  General  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4  (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Colour	
General  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Accident Date  O5/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-038		Steering	
3. Condition Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Modification	
R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4  (SOUTH WING) #02-03B			
R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4  (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Conditions of Tyres	
L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-038		Size Make E	Balance
R/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B	yr		mm
L/H Rear Tyre  4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-038	yr		mm
4. Description  5. General  Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B	/re		mm
5. General Accident Date 05/01/2019 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B	re		mm
Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		Description of Damages	
Accident Date 05/01/2019  Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD  23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B		General Information	
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B	ate	05/01/2019 Inspection Date	09/01/2019
SINGAPORE 415933	i a	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE,	
5a. Re		Remarks	

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AXA

DATE

: 08/01/2019

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

: YN4869P

FFB215 A00498 Pohlein

MODEL

: MIT CANTER

CHASSIS NO

VEHICLE NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 5-Jan-19

TIME : 14:20HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	NIT LIST PRICE	TC	PRICE
1	TAILGATE Dended	1	\$	1,900.00	\$	9,900,00
2	TAILGATE HINGE ME	2	\$	150.00	s	300.00
3	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP 144 M	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
4	REAR BUMPER CENTER BEAM NHE	1	\$	430.00	5	430.00
5	REAR END PANEL PApair	1	s	1,600.00	s	1,600.00

1750 TOTAL PRICE

4,290.00

1312-50 LESS 18% 25%

\$ 429.00

SUB TOTAL PRICE

3,861.00 5

### SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	тот	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE BUT	1	s	50.00	s	50:00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER Bent -	1	s	188.80	\$	188.80
3	TAILGATE STICKER	1	\$	550.00	\$	-550.00
4	TAILGATE '60KM/H' XLLL	1	s	40.00	s	40.00
5	TAILGATE '22 PAX'	1	s	40.00	S	40.00
6	TAILGATE STEP PANEL BENT -	1	s	650.00	S	650.00

1,518.80

848 80 TOTAL

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING ( REAR )

TO PANEL BEAT, KNOCK, WELD, CUT, ADJUST, STRAIGHTEN, GRAZE, ALIGN	S 2,290.00 <b>30.0</b>
TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX	s 1,900.00 <b>2.0</b> 0
BULB CHECKING, WIRING	\$ 80.00 30 -
4 REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE	s 180.00 X.

TOTAL

\$3,460.00

430

ESTIMATE REPORT

5,379.80 TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 3,460.00 TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 8,839.80

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

FAX :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :

NO OF DAYS :

Adrian Ly +621259130.
19 1/5:2K.
18 04 Pays.

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before:after spray painting
- To display comaged part(s) during resurvey
- Pacs prices are subject to contimistion.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- · Supplementary nems) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	0818C	
(Altienshitati		
Vehicle No.:	YN4869P	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Jan 2019	
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI	
Vehicle Model:	CANTER FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU)	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2014	
Engine No.:	4P10B23105	
Chassis No.:	FEB21EA00448	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$29,814.00	
Original Registration Date:	05 May 2014	
First Registration Date:	05 May 2014	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,491.00	
Intended PAHE Rebate Details		1
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intential COERobats/Details		
COE Expiry Date:	04 May 2024	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$11,851.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$6,303.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$6,303.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jan 2019

English (default) -

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

ñ

SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

**CLAIM5** 



# TP MANDATE IA < S9M019DJ>

Type

Question

Message

Dear Vale, The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby TP was the first vehicle, our insured was the second vehicle and wad pushed by behind vehicle. In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%. We have send letter to OI to notify TP claim and NCD issue. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "MG Solution Pte Ltd " is as follows: - 1) COR(w/gst): \$2,140.00 + 2) Loss of use(\$120.00 x 5 days): \$600.00 +c) LTA search: \$7.45 = Total: \$2,747.45. \*\*4 days recommendation for repair. \*\*All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin- LKK- 23/08/2019



\$1 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 409933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date:

23/8/2019

### Survey Details:

Date of loss	5-Jan-19	
Date of appointment	9-Jan-19	
Date of survey	9-Jan-19	
Location of survey	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	

## Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
Vehicle number	YN 4869		
Make and Model	MITSUBISHI CANTER- 2998cc		
Date of registration	5-May-14		
Parf Rebate			
Market Value	\$	40,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$	6,303.00	
Nett Loss	\$	33,697.00	

### Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 8,839.80

## Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,161.30 list price -2	25%
Check items	\$ 	
Labour	\$ 430.00	
Total	\$ 2,591.30	
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 2,000.00 after -209	6

Number of days for repair 4



51 UIII AVE 1, P02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

### Remarks:

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby TP was the first vehicle, our insured was the second vehicle and wad pushed by behind vehicle.

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We have send letter to OI to notify TP claim and NCD issue.

## Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%		
Proposed repair cost	\$	2,140.00	(\$2,000.00 +7%gst)	/
Loss of use	\$	600.00	(\$120.00 x 5 days)	1
Loss of rental	S			
Loss of income	\$			
LTA search fees	\$	7.45		1
Others	\$			
Proposed Total	\$	2,747.45		

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 26 August 2019 9:57 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: New message for service request 92402, vehicle number YN4869P

		DOT LUGGERS
LOD in, preparing seek mandate	СРК	15/7/2019 9:41:42 AM
☐ IA and mandate uploaded	СРК	23/8/2019 3:17:38 PM
file pass back to HT	СРК	23/8/2019 3:17:44 PM
pending mandate approval	СРК	23/8/2019 3:17:56 PM
8/26/19 9:41 AMHi PIs proceed as per IA-VO	LSP	26/8/2019 9:43:59 AM

Best Regards, Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 26 August 2019 9:47 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 92402, vehicle number YN4869P

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: vale.oh@axa.com.sg <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 26 August, 2019 9:42 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 92402, vehicle number YN4869P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M019DJ.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal. This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, 14 October 2019 9:53 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle YN4869P & SKJ8452T on

05/01/2019// LKK REF: CC4/ASM19000518/Apb3

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19000518/Apb3 (SKJ8452T)

Our Ref: YN4869P

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to below, we accept the offer at \$2,747.45.

Please kindly let us have your DV soonest.

Best Regards,

## Su Wong MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Sat, Oct 12, 2019 at 11:05 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We are prepared to improve our offer as follows: -

Total	\$ 2,747.45
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
2. Loss of Use (5days x \$120.00)	\$ 600.00
Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 2,140.00

Please confirm.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 9:45 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle YN4869P & SKJ8452T on 05/01/2019// LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19000518/Apb3

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19000518/Apb3 (SKJ8452T)

Our Ref: YN4869P

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to below email, we would like to counter propose as per below:

Repair cost 5

\$2140.00 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed

LOU

\$ 750.00 (5 days x \$150) - Request: including of 1 PRI: 08/01

LTA Search \$ 7.45 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed

Total \$2897.45

Best Regards,
Su Wong
MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
AAS Kaki Bukit Centre
#02-03B Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373   Fax: 6243 1376
On Sat, Sep 7, 2019 at 4:18 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to your below email.
We propose settlement as follows: -
1 Cost of Popular (m/CST)

Total	\$ 2,547.45
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
2. Loss of Use (4days x \$100.00)	\$ 400.00
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 2,140.00

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.
In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: chewht@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
From: Su Li (LKK Auto) < <u>suli@lkkauto.com</u> > Sent: Wednesday, 21 August 2019 8:36 AM To: MG Solution < <u>mg3solution@gmail.com</u> >; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > Cc: Admin A < <u>admin-a@lkkauto.com</u> >; CS A Team < <u>cs-a@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: FW: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle YN4869P & SKJ8452T on 05/01/2019
Without Prejudice
Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.
HI Hsiao Tong,
FYNA, our ref CC4/ASM19000518/Apb3

Thank you.
Best Regards,
Su Li   Admin Support
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 0055 (Ext:119) Email: SuLi@lkkauto.com/ Fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
From: MG Solution [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com] Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 11:42 AM
To: Admin A; CS A Team Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle YN4869P & SKJ8452T on 05/01/2019
Subject. Ne. 314 Party Claim for Accident informing Terricia (1970)
Your Ref: SKJ8452T
Our Ref: YN4869P
Dear Sir/Madam,
Please refer to below mentioned email, as we have sent out our LOD previously to your side on 17/04/2019.
We have not receive any offer from your side.
Resend LOD for your reference and hope to receive an offer from your side soon.
Best Regards,
Su Wong
MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Wed, Apr 17, 2019 at 2:29 PM MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> wrote:

Your Ref: SKJ8452T

Our Ref: YN4869P

Dear Pon Kin,

Please find attached our LOD for your onward action.

Please feel free to contact the under mentioned should you require any further information.

Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Tue, Jan 8, 2019 at 4:32 PM Yan <mg3solution@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Jamie Yan

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)

#02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre

Singapore 415933

Tel: 6744 4165

Fax: 6744 4604



# « Service Request Details

Claim S9M019c	samolabj	
Reference None		
Loss Dan		
5 January	2019	
Request		
9 January	2019	

Due Date 16 January 2019

Ventini Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Typestre Incident Only

Service

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Junie vah in.

# Actions

Agree to perform service

Accept Work

### Vehicle Information

Incident Moncie Registration #

YN4869P

Make

TPVD

LIGICALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) . Menu:

Service Address

4.2.5

Primary Contact/Insured

QUAH HUI MIN JOANNE 101 LUXUS HILL AVENUE, 804865, Singapore 94789707 JOANNERÁCHEL@YAHOO.COM.SG

Claim Handler

OH Vale 6568804897 vale.oh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

## Catherine Chang (LKK Auto)

From:

Yan <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 8 January, 2019 4:32 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey; SG AXA Insurance SM Claims

Service Team

Subject:

YN 4869P - (PRE-INSPECTION: YOUR REF : SKJ 8452T -DOA ON 05/01/2019

Attachments:

YN 4869P - (PRE-INSPECTION YOUR REF SKJ 8452T - DOA ON 05012019.pdf

Categories:

Shailendra

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Jamie Yan

### MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Tel: 6744 4165 Fax: 6744 4604

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

# TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 INVOICE No: TI 199293

PB No: 198120

Date: 17-October-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: YN 4869P

QTY	DESCRIPTION	AM	OUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$	2,000.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST TOTAL	\$	2,000.00 140.00 2,140.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 17/04/2019

Your Ref

: SKJ8452T

To

: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE YN4869P & SKJ8452T ON 05/01/2019 AT ALONG CTE TOWARDS AYE AFTER BRADDELL ROAD EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.198120 @ S\$2,140.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$1,250.00 (5 Days x S\$250)
- LTA Search @ SS7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

24 June, 2019

QUAH HUI MIN JOANNE 101 LUXUS HILL AVE SINGAPORE 804865

Dear Sir/Mdm.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19000518/Afb3

YOUR REF

: SKJ8425T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ8425T / YN4869P AND OTHER VEHICLES ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY AFTER BRADDEL EXIT ON 05/01/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from MG SOLUTION PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of YN4869P against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter <a href="mailto:if not provided at our reporting centre">if not provided at our reporting centre</a>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2928 or <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a>. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Jimmy

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)

(Motor Claims Dept)

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vishicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, FAST PLOV	SINGAPORE PTE	5. 170 · ("th	e third party	
	AVENUE #04-04	F GUTHAE A	touse s(2680)	address),
owner of	YN 4869P	(vehicle no	.) hereby aut	horize
	16 SOLUTION			
("The worksho	p") to act for	me with respe	ct to my clai	m for
repair costs	and/or rental as	nd/or loss of	use ("claim"	) for my
Vehicle No	YN 4869P to	hat was damag	ed pursuant t	o the
accident whic	h occurred on 0	161 1019 (dat	e) along CTE	TOWARDS
AYE AFTER	BRADDELL F	LOAD EXIT		(location)
	icle No/s			
("The acciden				
claim in a ma authorized to with payment I further ack on my behalf liability bas	horize the work nner that they receive paymen cheque/s being nowledge that a is on a without is insofar as t	deem fit and t further to made in favor ny settlement prejudice and he driver/own	the workshop settlement of ar of the work the workshop ad without add	is further f my claim kshop. p may reach mission of
Dated th	nis <u>G</u> day of	JMM	(month) 20	(year)
Signed by Athe	chird narry alaims		Staned by Tabe	workshop"

### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	: HIST PLON SINGHPORE PIE. LID.
Address	: I FIFTH -AVENUE #04-04
	GUTHFIE HOUSE S(>68802)
Contact No	
TO:	AXA INSULANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sirs,	NVOLVING YN 4869P AND SKJ8452T ON 05/01/2019
AT/ ALONG	CTE TOWARDS AYE AFTER BRADDELL ROAD EXIT
Please note	that I have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said acciden
accident to f	y authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned M/S MG SOLUTION PTELTD and forward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION om I had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.
Thank you	
9 110	<u></u>
Signature of	Claimant Witness By



Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my turther claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SKJ 8425T	[Insid virit]	
	YN 4869P	[TP veh]	Model MITSUBISHI CANTER
Date of Accident/ Time.	The state of the s		

	* Assessed Liability t	o be filled	only for chain	collisions o	nd for cases	where BO	LA does	not apply	
	BOLA Liability	[26]		7A556	essed Datiff	ty [*]		(%)	
5)	For GIA Registered (	Vorkshop	ž.	800	A Applicabl	e: Yel/ No	BOLA	Scenario No:	_
A)	For Non GIA Registe	red Work	shop:	Am	red Liability	100	(%)		
min in the last	ime: MG SOLUTION PTE arty Warishop GIA Registr	70077	I YES:	IXI N	) (Kindly	indkaté t	retow)		
			2.141.40						
Final Set	tlement Sum	:5	2.747.45						
Others:		: 5					-		
	Search Fee	1.5	7.45						
Restal (if	ahy		-					days at \$	per di
Loss of U		1.5	600.00					5 days at 512	0.00 per da
	ar Cost (WITH GST)	1.5	2.140.00						
Repair Es	timate		9,458.5	9					

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 5. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/fortleasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this account.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Date

Signature of Victness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness # UK-WBV / ATV

Date:

CW.

Signature of AXA's surveyor/Representation

Date

### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2.

Print Date/Time :

07 Jan 2019 / 17:33:23

Receipt Date/Time: 07 Jan 2019 / 17:33:23

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190107-003453

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction	n Reference	Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry -	SKJ8452T			
As at 05 Jan 2019/14:20:00				
Insurance Co: AXA INSURA!				
<ol> <li>Insurance Enquiry - SKJ8/ Enquiry Fee</li> <li>20190107173217517216</li> </ol>	152T	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	<b>Total Before Rounding</b>	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190107173241567	Direct Debit: eNE		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

T <sub>1</sub> is		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Automo	obile	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19000	518/Apb3q2	
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 29-10-2019 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M	
	Insured Veh.	SKJ 8425T	Veh. Inspected	YN 4869P	
	Policy No.	GA339475	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	S9M019DJ	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/01/2019	
2.		Vehicle Par	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI CANTER	c.c	2998	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014	
	Chassis No.	FEB21EA00448	Colour	WHITE	
	Odometer	307978	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
l.			otion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D		*		
i.	General Information				
	Accident Date	05/01/2019	Inspection Date	09/01/2019	
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD			
		23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTE SINGAPORE 415933	RE;		
5a.	Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.	
5b.			te Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	5	



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YN 4869P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 4	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,900.00	1,750.00
	TAILGATE HINGE @\$150.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	
	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
	REAR BUMPER CENTER BEAM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	430.00	-
	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,600.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-429.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-437.50
			3,861.00	1,312.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	1		
- 1	REAR NUMBER PALTE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	50.00	30.00
- 1	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	188.80	188.80
	TAILGATE STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	550.00	250.00
	TAILGATE '60KM/H' (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	15.00
	TAILGATE '22 PAX' (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	15.00
	TAILGATE STEP PANEL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	650.00	
	We will be the first of the second control o		1,518.80	848.80
	LABOUR			200.00
	TO PANEL BEAT, KNOCK, WELD, CUT, ADJUST, STRAIGHTEN, GRAZ E, ALIGN, INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		2,200.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY ,SPRAY PAINT ,POLISH ,WAX.		1,000.0	200.00
	BULB CHECKING WIRING.		80.08	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE.	NOT NECESSARY	180.0	0
	TEMOVE THE TEMPORAL TO THE TEMPORAT TO THE TEM		1	-
			3,460.0	0 430.0
	GRAND TOTAL		8,839.8	0 2,591.3

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000518/Apb3q2





RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000518/Apb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

fegin du + jax suro consultants est contri -

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

77N48849P Vehicle Information Incident Whide Registration # Wait for Approve Invoice

Model

ARTHORN

Next Step

CCA/ASM19000518/Apb3q2

Небенниск

SPMO19DZ

7 Jan 2019 2:42:54 PM

Report Date

9 January 2019

Bequest Date

5 January 2019

Loss Date

Actions

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Due Date

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

QUAH HUI MIN JOANNE 101 LUXUS HILL AVENUE, 804865, Singapore JOANNEHACHELIJYAHDOJCDM.5G

Claim Handler

vale.oh@axa.com.ng 6568804897 OH Vale

Additional Instructions

Notes Assessment History Documents Document Subtype Invoices Document Type Messages

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

30 October 2019 LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

UNCADED

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

F.

brythice

LKKinvister (3)pet

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=92402&tab=invoices

		Claim Portal		
HAME	TYPE	SHELLAND	AUTHOR	DATE
UA SEARCHUIT	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 October 2019
LiOchspection (2) port	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
LICKAlparmentta (4) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMart	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
MATHORISATION TO ACT FORMadf	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
Letter to Olpdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim Form	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE_LTD (TP)	23 August 2019
Permediate Advice (with mandate) dated 23.58 pet	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	23 August 2019
TP ESTIMATE, MARKED, pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOCALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	23 August 2019
Letter to Otpdf	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Helders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	23 August 2019
SLKK SURVEY PHOTO poff	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	23 August 2019
SKJ8452T NS GIA PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA lieport	KUMAR Stailentra	9 January 2019
National PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	XUMAR Shalendra	9 January 2019
TTP PRI FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GALIFING	Farms / Claim Documents	Others	KUMAR Shallendra	9 January 2019
SKJRASZTadi	Evidence	Photos	GENE CHOW (AXA)	8 January 2019

10/30/2019

8
욧
8
÷
B
2
8
ö
d
6
ě
윤
5
Z
80
2
8
Œ.
Ö
2
SB
5
\$2
9
2
8
œ.
ž
8
S
푶
5
=
씂
9
5
9
免
ž
ä
7
ğ
2
9
×
유
Ē
쿧
尹
N
#
8
Ė
F
75
120
-
8
2
8.50
-
五
4.5
ě
E
vp.smart
://wb
77
9
Ξ